Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2018-034440

2018-034441

2018-034462

2018-034475

2018-034488

2018-034494

2018-034498

2018-034505

2018-034513

2018-034542

2018-034541

2018-034549

9/2/2018 0:04

9/2/2018 0:11

9/2/2018 2:32

9/2/2018 5:25

9/2/2018 9:43

9/2/2018 10:44

9/2/2018 11:13

9/2/2018 12:14

9/2/2018 12:59

9/2/2018 17:17

9/2/2018 17:14

9/2/2018 17:55

MARINE Way

CINEMA Drive

FRANKLIN Street

HOSPITAL Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

GLACIER
Highway

CROW HILL
Drive

S FRANKLIN ST
// FRONT ST

FRANKLIN Street

FRANKLIN Street

LIVINGSTON
Way

HURLOCK
Avenue

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, party
transported by non-fire
agency

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Authorized controlled
burning




2018-034563

2018-034573

2018-034586

2018-034591

9/2/2018 19:32

9/2/2018 20:29

9/2/2018 22:32

9/2/2018 23:28

THREADNEEDLE
Street

GLENDALE
Street

GLACIER
Highway

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Fire alarm sounded
due to cooking or
burnt food

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



