

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2018-034440	9/2/2018 0:04	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-034441	9/2/2018 0:11	CINEMA Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-034462	9/2/2018 2:32	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-034475	9/2/2018 5:25	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2018-034488	9/2/2018 9:43	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2018-034494	9/2/2018 10:44	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-034498	9/2/2018 11:13	CROW HILL Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-034505	9/2/2018 12:14	S FRANKLIN ST // FRONT ST	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-034513	9/2/2018 12:59	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2018-034542	9/2/2018 17:17	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, party transported by non-fire agency
2018-034541	9/2/2018 17:14	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2018-034549	9/2/2018 17:55	HURLOCK Avenue	CCFR Station 3	Authorized controlled burning

2018-034563	9/2/2018 19:32	THREADNEEDLE Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-034573	9/2/2018 20:29	GLENDALE Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-034586	9/2/2018 22:32	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Fire alarm sounded due to cooking or burnt food
2018-034591	9/2/2018 23:28	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury